NMepeyeHb aBTOMOOMNEN, ANA KOTOPbLIX AeTanb NPpUMMEeHUMa

MpousBoauTenb

BMW 5 (E60) 520 i

BMW 5 (E60) 525 i

BMW 5 (E60) 525 d

BMW 5 (E60) 523 i

BMW 5 (E60) 520 d

BMW 5 (E60) 525 d

BMW 5 (E60) 520 d

BMW 5 (E60) 520 i

BMW 5 (E60) 520 i

BMW 5 (E60) 520 i

BMW 5 Touring
(E61) 525

BMW 5 Touring
(E61)525d

BMW 5 Touring
(E61) 523

BMW 5 Touring
(E61) 520d

BMW 5 Touring
(E61)525d

BMW 5 Touring
(E61) 520d

BMW 5 Touring
(E61)525d

BMW 5 Touring
(E61) 520 i

log

07.2003 - 03.2010

09.2003 - 03.2010

06.2004 - 03.2010

07.2005 - 03.2010

07.2005 - 03.2010

12.2004 - 03.2010

09.2005 - 03.2010

09.2007 - 03.2010
12.2006 - 03.2010

04.2006 - 12.2009

06.2004 - 12.2010

06.2004 - 12.2010

07.2005 - 12.2010

07.2005 - 12.2010

12.2004 - 12.2010

09.2005 - 12.2010

01.2007 - 12.2010

09.2007 - 12.2010

kB

125

141

130

130

120

120

110

125

120

115

141

130

130

120

120

110

145

125

Koo oBuraTtens

M54 B22
(226S1)

M54 B25
(256S5)

M57 D25
(256D2)

N52 B25 A

N47 D20 A,
N47 D20 C,
M47 D20
(204D4)

M57 D25
(256D1)

M47 D20
(204D4)

N43 B20 A
N43 B20 A
N46 B20 B

M54 B25
(256S5)

M57 D25
(256D2)

N52 B25 A, N52
B25 B, N52 B25
BE

N47 D20 A,
N47 D20 C,
M47 D20
(204D4)

M57N 256 D4

N47 D20 A,
N47 D20 C,
M47 D20
(204D4)

M57 D30
(306D3)

N43 B20 A

n.c

170

192

177

177

163

163

150

170

163

156

192

177

177

163

163

150

197

170

KyO.
c™m

2171

2494

2497

2497

1995

2497

1995

1995
1995

1995

2494

2497

2497

1995

2497

1995

2993

1995

Bug
c6opku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cenaH

cefaH

cenaH

cenaH

cefaH
cefaH

cefaH

yHMBepcarn

yHMBepcar

yHMBepcar

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcarn

yHMBepcarn



BMW 5 Touring
(E61) 520

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d
xDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 320 i

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i

BMW 3 (E90) 330 i

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d

BMW 3 (E90) 318 i

BMW 3 (E90) 318 d

BMW 3 (E90) 330 d

BMW 3 (E90) 325 xi

BMW 3 (E90) 330 xi

BMW 3 (E90) 330
xd

BMW 3 (E90) 320 si

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d

BMW 3 (E90) 325 d

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i

BMW 3 (E90) 323 i

BMW 3 (E90) 320
xd

BMW 3 (E90) 330 d

BMW 3 (E90) 330 d
XDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i
XDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 330 i
XDrive

07.2007 - 08.2010

07.2008 - 12.2011

01.2005 - 03.2007

01.2005 - 12.2011

01.2005 - 08.2007

01.2005 - 12.2011

09.2005 - 03.2007

09.2005 - 12.2011

09.2005 - 12.2011

01.2005 - 12.2011

01.2005 - 08.2007

09.2005 - 12.2011

05.2006 - 12.2011

09.2005 - 12.2011

09.2006 - 12.2011

09.2007 - 12.2011

04.2006 - 12.2011

09.2007 - 12.2011

01.2009 - 12.2011

01.2009 - 12.2011

09.2008 - 12.2011

09.2008 - 12.2011

120

120

110

160

190

120

95

90

170

160

190

170

127

110

145

160

130

130

180

180

160

200

N43 B20 A

N47 D20 C

N46 B20 A, N46
B20 C, N46 B20
B
N52 B25 A
N52 B30 A, N52
B30 BF, N52
B30 B
N47 D20 C,
M47 D20
(204D4)
N46 B20 B

M47 D20
(204D4)

M57 D30
(306D3)

N52 B25 A
N52 B30 A

M57 D30
(306D3)

N45 B20 A

M47 D20
(204D4)

M57 D30
(306D3)

N53 B30 A

N52 B25 A,
N52N B25 A

N47 D20 C

N57 D30 A

N57 D30 A

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

163

163

150

218

258

163

129

122

231

218

258

231

173

150

197

218

177

177

245

245

218

272

1995

1995

1995

2497

2996

1995

1995

1995

2993

2497

2996

2993

1997

1995

2993

2996

2497

1995

2993

2993

2996

2996

yHvBepcarn

cenaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cenaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cenaH



BMW 3 (E90) 320d

xDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 320d

BMW 3 (E90) 320 d

xDrive

BMW 3 (E90) 325 d

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i

BMW 3 (E90) 325 i

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325 xi

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330 xi

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330 xd

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 318d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 318ii

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325 xi

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330d

09.2008 - 12.2011

01.2010-12.2011

01.2010-12.2011

01.2010-12.2011

01.2006 - 12.2011

06.2006 - 12.2011

09.2007 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 08.2007

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 08.2007

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 06.2012

01.2006 - 06.2012

09.2005 - 06.2012

09.2006 - 06.2012

09.2007 - 06.2012

09.2007 - 06.2012

01.2009 - 06.2012

130

135

135

150

155

155

155

110

160

190

120

170

160

190

170

90

95

110

145

160

160

180

N47 D20 C

N47 D20 C

N47 D20 C

N57 D30 A
N52 B25 A

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

N46 B20 A, N46
B20 C

N52 B25 A

N52 B30 A

N47 D20 C,
M47 D20
(204D4)

M57 D30
(306D3)

N52 B25 A

N52 B30 A

M57 D30
(306D3)

M47 D20
(204D4)

N46 B20 B

M47 D20
(204D4)

M57 D30
(306D3)

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

N57 D30 A

177

184

184

204

211

211

211

150

218

258

163

231

218

258

231

122

129

150

197

218

218

245

1995

1995

1995

2993

2497

2996

2996

1995

2497

2996

1995

2993

2497

2996

2993

1995

1995

1995

2993

2996

2996

2993

cenaH

cefaH

ceaaH

cefaH

ceaaH

ceaaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcarn

yHMBepcarn

yHMBepcarn

yHVBepcarn

yHVBepcarn

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHMBepcan



BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330 d xDrive

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320 xd

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325 xDrive

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 330 xDrive

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 325d

BMW 3 Touring
(E91) 320 d xDrive

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
3251

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
330i

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325 xi

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
330

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
330 xi

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325d

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325i

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325 xi

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325 i xDrive

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325d

BMW 3 kyne (E92)
325

01.2009 - 06.2012

09.2007 - 06.2012

09.2007 - 06.2012

09.2007 - 06.2012

09.2008 - 06.2012

01.2010 - 06.2012

01.2010 - 06.2012

02.2010 - 06.2012

07.2009 - 06.2012

09.2006 - 12.2013

09.2006 - 02.2010

09.2006 - 12.2013

09.2006 - 12.2013

09.2006 - 12.2013

03.2007 - 12.2013

09.2007 - 12.2013

09.2007 - 12.2013

09.2008 - 12.2013

04.2010 - 12.2013

07.2007 - 12.2013

180

130

160

200

130

135

135

150

120

160

200

160

190

190

145

160

160

160

150

155

N57 D30 A

N47 D20 A

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

N47 D20 C

N47 D20 C

N47 D20 C

N57 D30 A

N47 D20 C

N52 B25 A

N52 B30 A, N52
B30 BF, N52
B30 B, N52 B30
AF

N52 B25 A

N52 B30 A

N52 B30 A

M57 D30
(306D3)

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

N57 D30 A

N53 B30 A

245

177

218

272

177

184

184

204

163

218

272

218

258

258

197

218

218

218

204

211

2993

1995

2996

2996

1995

1995

1995

2993

1995

2497

2996

2497

2996

2996

2993

2996

2996

2996

2993

2996

yHvBepcarn

yHVBepcarn

yHVBepcarn

yHMBepcarn

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcarn

yHuBepcarn

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



BMW 3 kabpvo
(E93) 325d

BMW 3 kabpvo
(E93) 325

BMW 3 kabpvo
(E93) 330

BMW 3 kabpvo
(E93) 325d

BMW 3 kabpvo
(E93) 330

BMW 3 kabpwuo
(E93) 330d

BMW 3 kabpwuo
(E93) 325

BMW 3 kabpwuo
(E93) 325d

BMW Z4 (E89)
sDrive 20 i

BMW 74 (E89)
sDrive 28 i

BMW Z4 (E89)
sDrive 23 i

BMW Z4 (E89)
sDrive 35 i

BMW 74 (E89)

sDrive 35 is

BMW Z4 (E89)
sDrive 18 i

BMW Z4 (E89)
sDrive 20 i

BMW X1 (E84)
XDrive 28 i

BMW X1 (E84)
XDrive 23 d

BMW X1 (E84)
XDrive 25 i

02.2010 - 12.2013

03.2007 - 12.2013

03.2007 - 12.2013

03.2007 - 12.2013

03.2007 - 12.2013

01.2009 - 12.2013

10.2006 - 12.2013

01.2007 - 12.2009

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

05.2009 - .

05.20009 - .

09.2010 - .

04.2013 - .

09.2011 -.

04.2011 - 06.2015

10.2009 - 06.2015

01.2010 - 06.2015

150

160

200

145

190

180

155

155

135

180

150

225

250

115

120

180

150

160

N57 D30 A

N53 B30 A

N53 B30 A

M57 D30
(306D3)

N52 B30 A,
N52N B30 B

N57 D30 A

N53 B30 A

M57 D30
(306D3)

N20 B20 A

N20 B20 A

N52 B25 A

N54 B30 A

N54 B30 A

N20 B20 A

N20 B20 A

N20 B20 A

N47 D20 C,
N47S D20 D

N52 B30 A

204

218

272

197

258

245

211

211

184

245

204

306

340

156

163

245

204

218

2993

2996

2996

2993

2996

2993

2996

2993

1997

1997

2497

2979

2979

1997

1997

1997

1995

2996

kabpuo

kabpuo

kabpuo

kabpuo

kabpuo

kabpuo

kabpuo

kabpvo

kabpvo

kabpvo

kabpvo

kabpvo

kabpvo

kabpvo

kabpmo

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



